B43305B9477M007
Part Number B43305B9477M007
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
B43305B9477M007 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of B43305B9477M007
Manufacturer Part Number B43305B9477M007 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer EPCOS Description CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 400V Tolerance ±20%
Surface Mount Land Size - Size / Dimension 1.181" Dia (30.00mm)
Series B43305 Ripple Current @ Low
Frequency 2.23A @ 100Hz
Ratings - Polarization Polar
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial, Can - Snap-In
Other Names
B43305B9477M 7
B43305B9477M7
B43305B9477M7-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 36 Weeks Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 85°C
Lead Spacing 0.394" (10.00mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Impedance 390 mOhms Height - Seated (Max) 1.654" (42.00mm)
ESR (Equivalent Series
Resistance) 290 mOhm @ 100Hz Detailed Description 470µF 400V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Radial, Can - Snap-In 290 mOhm @
100Hz 2000 Hrs @ 85°C
Capacitance 470µF Applications General Purpose
EPCOS with warrantied and confidence. RFQ B43305B9477M007 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for B43305B9477M007
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
B43305B9477M000 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS 336 pcs
B43305B9397M60 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M060 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS 500 pcs
B43305B9477M87 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M67 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9397M80 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9397M62 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M62 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9567M CAP ALUM 560UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M7 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M002 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS 500 pcs
B43305B9397M000 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS 500 pcs
B43305B9397M82 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M2 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M82 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9397M67 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M80 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9397M87 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
B43305B9477M60 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 400V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
B43305B9477M007 Details PDF